
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973504004015000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 18,228

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 04 015 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 1025 SW MEDFORD AVE 

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: WARD, HEATHER Legal: MEDFORD WAS DUANE AVE LOTS 23-25 N 22 1/2 FT OF LOT 
27 WASHBURN PARK ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 456639

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,271.05 1,271.05 2,542.10

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203005974-1 03/10/2025

1,317.67 0.00

03/03/2025

0.00

1 1,271.05

0.00

0.00

12.18

34.44

**********

1,305.49

Fidelity National 
Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 509008593           Fidelity National Title               1317.67

203005977-1 03/10/2025

0.00 12.18

03/10/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

12.18

0.00

0.00

**********

12.18

Fidelity National 
Title

203026436-1 05/02/2025

1,258.87 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,258.87

0.00

0.00

**********

1,258.87

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,271.05 1,271.05 34.44 2,576.54

2,576.54 12.18 0.00 0.00 12.18

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/18/2025 8:47:43 PM


