	R	ECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee (County TREASURER	6/18/2025 8:47:43 PM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Unit	: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 18,228
Parcel #: 0973504004	4015000		
CAMA #: 097 35 0 40	04 015 00 0 00		
Sec: 35	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal	I: 1025 SW MEDFORD AVE		
CORE00074	L .		
CORELOGIC	COMMERCIAL		
Owner: WARD, HEAT	HER	Legal: MEDFORD WAS DU 27 WASHBURN PAF	ANE AVE LOTS 23-25 N 22 1/2 FT OF LOT RK ADD

This receipt contains partial payments			1st Half	2nd Half	Total	
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,271.05	1,271.05	2,542.10
2024	RL	456639	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203005974-1	03/10/2025	03/03/2025	1	1,271.05	0.00	34.44	1,305.49	
1,317.67	0.00	0.00		0.00	12.18	********	Fidelity National	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 509008593	Fidelity Nation	al Title	1317.67				
203005977-1	03/10/2025	03/10/2025	2	0.00	12.18	0.00	12.18	
0.00	12.18	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Fidelity National	
203026436-1	05/02/2025	05/02/2025	2	0.00	1,258.87	0.00	1,258.87	Mortgage Co Payments
1,258.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	CoreLogic -	Import
Grand Totals				1,271.05	1,271.05	34.44	2,576.54	
2,576.54	12.18	0.00		0.00	12.18			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00